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Supplementary Table. Self-perceived work physicality and job accommodation in patients who became permanently work disabled or not.

All subjects n Permanently n Not n p-value
Disabled Permanently
Disabled
Job Physical Demand Score
Walking 311 109 187
Some 146 (47) 42 (39) 95 (51) 0.0411
None or very little 38 (12) 11 (10) 24 (13)
A lot 127 (41) 56 (51) 68 (36)
Stairs or incline 311 109 0.0003
Some 160 (52) 52 (48) 97 (52) 187
None or very little 95 (31) 24 (22) 67 (36)
Alot 56 (18) 33 (30) 23 (12)
Standing 307 108 185
Some 101 (33) 36 (33) 62 (34) 0.0010
None or very little 107 (35) 24 (22) 75 (41)
Alot 99 (32) 48 (44) 48 (26)
Sitting 310 109 186
Some 102 (33) 40 (37) 59 (32) 0.0005
None or very little 52 (17) 28 (26) 20 (11)
A lot 156 (50) 41 (38) 107 (58)
Stooping/crouching/kneeling 312 109 188
Some 116 (37) 39 (36) 73 (39) <0.0001
None or very little 156 (50) 43 (40) 103 (55)
Alot 40 (13) 27 (25) 12 (6)
Reaching 308 109 184
Some 139 (45) 44 (40) 86 (47) 0.0006
None or very little 109 (35) 30 (28) 73 (40)
Alot 60 (20) 35 (32) 25 (14)
Use of hands 307 108 0.0228
Some 32 (10) 16 (15) 15 (8) 184
None or very little 8 (3) 4 4) 1 (1)
Alot 267 (87) 88 (81) 168 (91)
Lifting 10lbs 311 109 187
Some 140 (45) 47 (43) 88 (47) 0.0255
None or very little 84 (27) 22 (20) 56 (30)
Alot 87 (28) 40 (37) 43 (23)
Lifting 251bs 312 109
Some 83 (27) 30 (28) 48 (26) 188 0.0037
None or very little 177 (57) 51 (47) 118 (63)
Alot 52 (17) 28 (26) 22 (12)
Lifting 501bs 306 106 185
Some 50 (16) 25 (24) 25 (14) 0.0014
None or very little 229 (75) 66 (62) 150 (81)
A lot 27 (9) 15 (14) 10 (5)
Job accommodation
Job pace 307 107 188
Agree 104 (34) 27 (25) 70 (37) 0.0016
Strongly Agree 123 (40) 60 (56) 61 (32)
Neither Agree/Disagree 17 (6) 4 4) 13 (7)
Disagree 47 (15) 10 (9) 35 (19)
Strongly Disagree 16 (5) 6 (6) 9 (5
Job freedom 306 106 186
Agree 114 (37) 33 (31) 78 (42)
Strongly Agree 66 (22) 16 (15) 46 (25) 0.0011
Neither Agree/Disagree 26 (9) 7 (7) 16 (9)
Disagree 70 (23) 32 (30) 36 (19)
Strongly Disagree 39 (10) 18 (17) 10 (5)
Supervisor helpful 300 104 185
Agree 108 (36) 32 (31) 71 (38) 0.2975
Strongly Agree 35 (12) 10 (10) 25 (9)
Neither Agree/Disagree 53 (18) 17 (16) 32 (17)
Disagree 64 (21) 27 (26) 35 (19)
Strongly Disagree 40 (13) 18 (17) 22 (12)
Co-workers helpful 304 104 188
Agree 161 (53) 51 (49) 105 (56) 0.5883
Strongly Agree 47 (16) 16 (15) 30 (16)
Neither Agree/Disagree 46 (15) 18 (17) 24 (13)
Disagree 36 (12) 12 (12) 22 (12)
Strongly Disagree 14 (5) 7 (7) 7 (4)

Values are n (%) unless otherwise indicated.
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